
 
SMHS Volleyball Schedule 2019 

  
Saturday  August 3 Chatt Play Day   Red Bank High  TBA 

Saturday  August 10  District Play Day   Upperman  TBA  
 
Tuesday  August 13 Alcoa Play Day   Alcoa   TBA 
 
Monday  August 19 White County   White County  5:00 
 
Tuesday  August 20 Rhea County   Home   5:00  
 
Thursday August 22 Livingston Academy  LA   5:00 
 
Monday  August 26 Maryville/Heritage  Maryville  5:00 
 
Tuesday August 27 Upperman   Upperman  5:00 
 
Thursday August 29 Cumberland Co   Home    4:30 
 
Fri./Sat.  August 30-31 Choo-Choo Classic  Chattanooga  TBA  

Tuesday Sept. 3  Smith County   Smith County  5:00 

Wednesday  Sept. 4  Karns    Home   5:30  
 
Saturday  Sept. 7  Feel the Sting Tourney  Carter HS  9:00 ET 
 
Monday  Sept. 9th  White County   Home   5:00 

Fri/Sat  Sept. 13-14 Rocky Top Classic   Gatlinburg   TBA 
 
Monday  Sept. 16  Rhea County   Rhea County  5:00 ET 
 
Tuesday Sept. 17  Livingston Academy  Home   5:00 
 
Thursday Sept. 19  CCHS     CCHS   5:00  
 
Saturday  Sept. 21  Alcoa JV Tournament   Alcoa    TBA 
 
Saturday  Sept. 21  Queen of the Mountain  Home   TBA 
 
Monday   Sept. 23  Seymour/Powell ( Var.)  Seymour  5:00 ET 
 
Tuesday Sept. 24  Upperman   Home   5:00 
 
Thursday Sept. 26  Smith County (Senior Night) Home   5:00 
 
Tuesday Oct. 1   Karns    Karns   5:30 ET 
 
  Oct. 7-11 District Tournament  
   
  Oct. 14-18 Regions 
 


